Immovable property/ Secured Asset 

Date of Physical 
Possession 

Reserve 
Price 

Date of 
Inspection of 

property 
Loan A/c No. 
RLLPBHO000307696 
RLLPBHO000311080 

Branch:  BHOPAL 

RAJESH KUMAR 
FABYANI  
JAYA FABYANI  

01st FEB 2022 
& 

Rs 1,42,99,976/-  
[Rupees One Crore 

Forty-Two Lacs 
Ninety-Nine 

Thousand Nine 
Hundred Seventy-

Six Only] 

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY I.E. 

SHOP COM GOWDOWN NO. 12, BASEMENT, 

SARDAR TOWER,, GULIDIYAI MOHALLA, 

BHOPAL, TEHSIL HUZUR, DISTRICT BHOPAL, 

MADHYA PRADES- 462001. AND BOUNDED BY 

EAST- ROAD, NORTH- SELLER’S GODOWN AND 

COMMON PASSAGE, WEST- GODOWN NO.11,, 

SOUTH- WATER TANK AND GODOWN NO.11. 

22nd Feb 2024 

Rs. 31,00,000/- 
(Rupees Thirty-One  

Lakhs Only) 

14th Nov 2025 
11:00-17:00 

EMD Last Date 

19th Nov 25 

Till 05:00 PM 

Total Outstanding  
as on 05th Aug 25  

Rs. 25996041/- 

(Rupees Two Crore 
Fifty-Nine Lakh Ninety-
Six Thousand Forty-One 

Only) 

Bid Incremental: 

Rs. 30,000/- 

(Rupees Thirty  
Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 3,10,000/- 

(Rupees Three Lakhs 
& Ten Thousand 

Only) 

Date/ Time of 
E-Auction 

20th Nov 2025  
11:00 -13:00 

Mode Of Payment: -   
All payment shall be made by demand draft in favour of “Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited” payable at BHOPAL or through RTGS/NEFT. The 
accounts details are as follows: